## SWAG ORDER FORM 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary

Special Order Items for Camp Horne's 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary! Items will be available in the Camp Horne Trading Post this summer, in limited quantities, and on a first-come, first-served basis. For item delivery to be guaranteed, pre-order <u>no later than noon on May 1, 2024</u>. Items will be delivered during your camp session.

The patch below is a special 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary patch for trading post sales; a regular 2024 Camp Horne patch will be given to each participant.



## \*\*ITEMS BELOW MAY BE CUSTOMIZED\*\*



(L-to-R) Stainless Steel Tumblr with silicone sleeve; Stainless Steel Tumblr, Stainless Steel Mug, Water Bottle – REG & LG sizes available

Camp Horne Summer 2024

## SWAG ORDER FORM 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary

## **ORDER FORM**

Item	Qty	Price	Extension
Camp Horne Orange Border Patch		\$4	
T-Shirt, Youth Med		\$14	
T-Shirt, Youth Lg		\$14	
T-Shirt, Adult Sm		\$14	
T-Shirt, Adult Med		\$14	
T-Shirt, Adult Lg		\$14	
T-Shirt, Adult XL		\$14	
T-Shirt, Adult 2XL		\$14	
T-Shirt, Adult 3XL		\$18	
T-Shirt, Adult 4XL		\$18	
T-Shirt, Adult 5XL		\$18	
Camp Horne Belt Buckle		\$25	
100 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Neckerchief		\$18	
Ceramic Mug		\$10	
Сар		\$15	
Tumblr with Silicone Sleeve**		\$20	
Stainless Steel Tumblr**		\$20	
Stainless Steel Mug**		\$20	
Stainless Steel Water Bottle, 24 oz**		\$25	
Stainless Steel Water Bottle, 40 oz**		\$30	
		Total Order:	

Person Completing Ord	er:	Phone:
Unit: E	Email:	
memorabilia item.	dding your name, unit #, or any other to CUSTOMIZATION REQUEST BE ssary.	

**ORDER OPTIONS:** Complete this form and submit to the Leroy McAbee Scout Service Center in person or by mail (PO Drawer 3088 Tuscaloosa, AL 35403) –OR—order online using this link: <a href="https://form.jotform.com/241047259466158">https://form.jotform.com/241047259466158</a>

**NOTE:** Most items (that are not customized) will be available at a limited quantity in the Camp Horne trading post, first-come, first-served basis. In order to assure product availability, complete and submit this order <u>no later than noon on May 1, 2024</u>.